
Allow sender  | Block sender

From: Ryan Barker
To: Scott Hess; Dan Nixon; Jake Young
Cc: David Espinoza; Brian Galvez; Dylan Hill; Trent Wilkins; Dave Smith; Crystal Polson; Jason Reney; Bowen Koenig;

Ryan Nunn; Jon Call; Eric Casperson
Subject: RE: SPR 2024-03 Lock It Up Storage - Site Plan TRC Memo
Date: Tuesday, February 13, 2024 8:11:10 AM
Attachments: image002.jpg

image003.png

Caution! This message was sent from outside your organization.

Following up on one of the fire notes, a fire hydrant will need to be installed within 100 ft of
the fire department connection (FDC) of the 2 story building. Let me know if there are any
questions,
 
 
Ryan Barker
Deputy Chief/Fire Marshal
North View Fire District
rbarker@northviewfire.com
 

 
From: Scott Hess <Shess@nogden.org> 
Sent: Friday, February 9, 2024 11:40 AM
To: Dan Nixon <dan@lockitup.com>; Jake Young <jake@citidesign.us>
Cc: David Espinoza <despinoza@nogden.org>; Brian Galvez <BGalvez@nogden.org>; Dylan Hill
<DHill@nogden.org>; Trent Wilkins <TWilkins@nogden.org>; Dave Smith <dsmith@nogden.org>;
Crystal Polson <CPolson@nogden.org>; Jason Reney <jreney@nogden.org>; Ryan Barker
<rbarker@northviewfire.com>; Bowen Koenig <bkoenig@nogden.org>; Ryan Nunn
<Rnunn@nogden.org>; Jon Call <JCall@nogden.org>; Eric Casperson <ecasperson@nogden.org>
Subject: SPR 2024-03 Lock It Up Storage - Site Plan TRC Memo
 
Good afternoon,
 
Please see the attached Technical Review Memo for SPR 2024-03 Lock It Up Storage.
Please let me know if you have any questions about these requirements.

Once the Site Plan documents have been updated to reflect the attached notes, you may
resubmit those plans to the Planning Department to move forward with scheduling a
Planning Commission meeting.
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Thank you,
 
 
Scott A. Hess
North Ogden City
Community and Economic Development Director
(801) 737-9841
northogdencity.com
 
This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and are intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are
addressed.  If you are not the intended recipient or the person responsible for delivering the email to the intended recipient, be advised
that you have received this email in error and that any use, dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this email is strictly
prohibited.  If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify the sender, delete the message and any attachments from
your computer, and destroy any and all hard copies of the same.
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